
 

Totes Fashion Printed Bucket Rain Hat

Product # CB98409-CB132

Features Water resistant, one size fits most. This hat is
durable and packable, function meets fashion.

Specifications 1.One color, one location silk screened imprint
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Beige,
Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Columbia Blue, Reflex
Blue, Light Blue, Brown, Cream, Metallic Mirror
Gold, Gray, Dark Gray, Light Green, Dark
Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red,
Dark Red, Warm Red, Rust, White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Metro Dot,Zebra Print

Prices Include Free Set Up
 One Imprint Color Free 
Product Price 
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Quant
ity

Cost
on P

$19.6
4

$19.3
2

$19.1
5

$18.8
6

$18.6
5

Dimensions One size fits most

Imprint Area 3.5"W x 1.5"H

 
Product Price 

Cost/Qua
ntity

50 100 250 500 1000

Cost on P $19.64 $19.32 $19.15 $18.86 $18.65

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

50-99 $56.76 $83.18 $122.02

100-249 $98.44 $142.30 $168.72

250-499 $103.32 $154.72 $194.80

500-999 $119.96 $170.04 $214.18

1000 $275.00 $325.00 $375.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days 3 Days

50-99 Free $141.60

100-249 Free $168.72

250-499 Free $214.18

500-999 Free $278.40

1000 Free $350.00
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**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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