

Totes Fashion Printed Bucket Rain Hat



Product #	CB98409-CB132				
Features	Water resistant, one size fits most. This hat is durable and packable, function meets fashion.				
Specifications	1.One color, one location silk screened imprint 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Beige, Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Columbia Blue, Reflex Blue, Light Blue, Brown, Cream, Metallic Mirror Gold, Gray, Dark Gray, Light Green, Dark Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Dark Red, Warm Red, Rust, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Metro Dot,Zebra Print				
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free Product Price				
	Cost/ 50 100 250 500 1000				

	Quant ity					
	Cost on P	\$19.6 4	\$19.3 2	\$19.1 5	\$18.8 6	\$18.6 5
Dimensions	One size fits most					
Imprint Area	3.5"W x 1.5"H					

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	50	100	250	500	1000
Cost on P	\$19.64	\$19.32	\$19.15	\$18.86	\$18.65

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50-99	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
100-249	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000	\$275.00	\$325.00	\$375.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
50-99	Free	\$141.60
100-249	Free	\$168.72
250-499	Free	\$214.18
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000	Free	\$350.00

